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Abayapura
Andankulam
Anpuvalipuram
Arasady
Arunagirinagar
China Bay
Eluppaikulam
Jinnanagar
Kanniya
Kappalthurai
Kavaddikuda
Kovilady
Linganagar
Manayaveli
Mankaiyoottu
Mihindapura
Mudcove
Murugapuri
Muththunagar
Nachchikuda
Orr's Hill
Palaiyoottu
Pattanatheru
Peeliyady
Peruntheru
Poompuhar
Puliyankulam
Salli
Samapalthevu
Selvanayahapuram
Singhapura
Sivapuri
Sonagavadi
Sumedhankarapura
Thillainagar
Thirukadaloor
Uppuveli
Varothayanagar
Villundy
Wellaimanal
Welveri
Wilagama

5315080
5315060
5315085
5315190
5315205
5315175
5315020
5315100
5315015
5315155
5315160
5315070
5315130
5315195
5315055
5315090
5315135
5315105
5315150
5315165
5315180
5315075
5315115
5315050
5315120
5315140
5315040
5315030
5315025
5315095
5315065
5315125
5315200
5315145
5315185
5315110
5315035
5315045
5315210
5315170
5315010
5315005

GNs                        P-Codes

Code GN Name Code GN Name
A Abayapura N Manayaveli
B Singhapura O Uppuveli
C Anpuvalipuram P Mihindapura
D Arasady Q Mudcove
E Arunagirinagar R Murugapuri
F China Bay S Varothayanagar
G Thillainagar T Thirukadaloor
H Jinnanagar U Orr's Hill
I Villundy V Palaiyoottu
J Puliyankulam W Pattanatheru
K Sonagavadi X Selvanayahapuram
L Kovilady Y Peruntheru
M Linganagar Z Poompuhar


